
CONSTRUCTION VALUECONSTRUCTION REPORT CONSTRUCTION VALUECONSTRUCTION REPORT

NOV. 2017 YTD NOV. 2017 YTDNOV. 2017 YTD NOV. 2017 YTD

15 189 $2,473,500.00 $24,303,818.39NEW RESIDENCES (4 duplexs)

0 2 $0.00 $605,000.00NEW APARTMENTS 

3 19 $9,745,501.00 $18,935,574.00

6 80 $27,140.00 $794,964.00

NEW COMMERCIALS

NEW SIGNS6 80 $27,140.00 $794,964.00

0 37 $0.00 $1,069,285.50NEW SWIMMING POOLS

NEW SIGNS

0 37 $0.00 $1,069,285.50

3 26 $17,400.00 $452,764.00

NEW SWIMMING POOLS

NEW CARPORTS/CANOPIES/GARAGES/SHEDS3 26 $17,400.00 $452,764.00

4 59 $28,265.00 $735,630.00

NEW CARPORTS/CANOPIES/GARAGES/SHEDS

ADDITIONS & REMODEL TO RESIDENCES4 59 $28,265.00 $735,630.00

10 79 $2,749,400.00 $21,654,441.50ADDITIONS & REMODEL TO COMMERCIALS

ADDITIONS & REMODEL TO RESIDENCES

1 11 $163,477.85 $460,677.85

0 9 $0.00 $43,370.00

FOUNDATIONS

NEW PORCH/CABAÑAS/PAVILIONS0 9 $0.00 $43,370.00

12 54 $513,400.00 $1,506,672.00OTHER (utility pole, cell tower, fence & mobile home placement)

NEW PORCH/CABAÑAS/PAVILIONS

12 54 $513,400.00 $1,506,672.00OTHER (utility pole, cell tower, fence & mobile home placement)

TOTALS 54 565 $15,718,083.85 $70,562,197.24TOTALS 54 565 $15,718,083.85 $70,562,197.24

45
TOTALS

45
482

2016 NOVEMBER CONSTRUCTION VALUE: $ 8,739,577.00

 $ 53,577,450.09482
565

2016 TOTAL CONSTRUCTION VALUE TO DATE: $ 53,577,450.09

2017 TOTAL CONSTRUCTION VALUE TO DATE: $ 70,562,197.24 565 2017 TOTAL CONSTRUCTION VALUE TO DATE: $ 70,562,197.24 

FEES COLLECTEDCASH REPORT 

NOV. 2017 YTD NOV. 2017 YTD NOV. 2017 YTD NOV. 2017

54 564 $37,553.00

YTD 

BUILDING PERMITS $248,495.5054 564 $37,553.00

71 910 $7,147.50 $72,063.75

BUILDING PERMITS $248,495.50

ELECTRIC PERMITS71 910 $7,147.50

33 409 $2,955.00 $37,148.00

$72,063.75

PLUMBING PERMITS

ELECTRIC PERMITS

33 409 $2,955.00

21 238 $735.00

$37,148.00

$8,330.00

PLUMBING PERMITS

SEWER INSPECTION PERMITS

12 100 $395.00

26 303 $1,422.00

$3,470.00

$17,169.00

GAS PERMITS

MECHANICAL PERMITS26 303 $1,422.00

25 290 $500.00CURB PERMITS $5,820.00

$17,169.00MECHANICAL PERMITS

25 290 $500.00

29 415 $2,900.00 $41,500.00

CURB PERMITS $5,820.00

REGISTRATION FEES29 415 $2,900.00

44 632 $1,320.00

$41,500.00

RE-INSPECTION FEES $18,960.00

REGISTRATION FEES

44 632 $1,320.00

2 21 $77.82

RE-INSPECTION FEES $18,960.00

$11,502.78DEMOLITION FEES2 21 $77.82

37 444 $1,295.00 $15,540.00CERTIFICATE OF OCCUPANCY

$11,502.78DEMOLITION FEES

2 8 $200.00

2 8 $500.00 $2,000.00

$800.00

MOVING DEPOSITS

MOVING PERMITS

2 8 $500.00

24 259 $720.00

$2,000.00

$7,860.00

MOVING DEPOSITS

ENERGY CODE INSPECTION FEES24 259 $720.00

100 997 $426.44

$7,860.00

$3,551.44CREDIT CARD FEES

ENERGY CODE INSPECTION FEES

100 997 $426.44 $3,551.44CREDIT CARD FEES

TOTALS 482 5598 $58,146.76 $494,210.47TOTALS 482 5598 $58,146.76 $494,210.47

TOTALS

466 2016 NOVEMBER FEES COLLECTED: $ 53,187.56
TOTALS

466
4488 2016 TOTAL FEES COLLECTED TO DATE: $ 413,431.37

2016 NOVEMBER FEES COLLECTED: $ 53,187.56

4488
5598

2016 TOTAL FEES COLLECTED TO DATE: $ 413,431.37

2017 TOTAL FEES COLLECTED TO DATE: $ 494,210.475598 2017 TOTAL FEES COLLECTED TO DATE: $ 494,210.47


